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Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device
Datasheet 

Ordering Code
Function Brand

GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-A838-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2349 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4649 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-XX58-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2327 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4641 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2259 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4649 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2247 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4641 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2341 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4650 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2343 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4648 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2317 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4650 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2303 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4648 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2340 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4642 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2330 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4643 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2260 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4642 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-C-R18 Q65112A2246 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R33 Q65112A4643 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-R18 Q65112A2263 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33 Q65112A4651 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65112A2292 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R33 Q65112A4644 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R18 Q65112A2288 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33 Q65112A4651 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R18 Q65112A2355 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R33 Q65112A4644 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-R18 Q65112A2254 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33 Q65112A4652 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65112A2299 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R33 Q65112A4646 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R18 Q65112A2249 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33 Q65112A4652 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R18 Q65112A2244 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R33 Q65112A4646 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-R18 Q65112A2294 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33 Q65112A4636 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65112A2289 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R33 Q65112A4653 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R18 Q65112A2356 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33 Q65112A4636 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R18 Q65112A2261 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R33 Q65112A4653 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2312 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4647 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2321 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4656 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2346 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4647 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2360 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4656 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2314 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4640 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2336 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4657 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2255 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4640 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2296 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4657 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2318 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4654 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2333 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4645 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2359 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4654 LED DURIS E 5

GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R18 Q65112A2358 LED DURIS E 5 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R33 Q65112A4645 LED DURIS E 5

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2017-068

Name: Replaced by 10K reel a per market request

Release Date: 10/19/2017

Last Order: 1/15/2018

Last Delivery: 4/15/2018

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A2244 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1 Q65112A4646 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2246 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-C Q65112A4643 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2247 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-C Q65112A4641 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2249 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1 Q65112A4652 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2254 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1 Q65112A4652 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2255 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-B Q65112A4640 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2259 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-C Q65112A4649 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2260 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-C Q65112A4642 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2261 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1 Q65112A4653 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2263 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1 Q65112A4651 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2288 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1 Q65112A4651 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2289 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1 Q65112A4653 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2292 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1 Q65112A4644 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2294 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1 Q65112A4636 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2296 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-B Q65112A4657 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2299 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1 Q65112A4646 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2303 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-C Q65112A4648 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2312 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-B Q65112A4647 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2314 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-B Q65112A4640 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2317 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-C Q65112A4650 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2318 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-B Q65112A4654 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2321 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-B Q65112A4656 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2327 GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-XX58-1-C Q65112A4641 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-XX58-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2330 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-C Q65112A4643 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2333 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-B Q65112A4645 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2336 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-B Q65112A4657 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2340 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-C Q65112A4642 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2341 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-C Q65112A4650 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2343 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-C Q65112A4648 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2346 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-B Q65112A4647 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2349 GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-A838-1-C Q65112A4649 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-A838-1-65-C-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2355 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1 Q65112A4644 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.
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QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A2356 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1 Q65112A4636 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2358 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-B Q65112A4645 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2359 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-B Q65112A4654 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.

Q65112A2360 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-B Q65112A4656 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R33GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R18GW JDSTS2. GW JDSTS2.
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Q65112A2349 GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-A838-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-A838-1-C Q65112A4649 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2327 GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-XX58-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-GWH3-XX58-1-C Q65112A4641 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2259 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-C Q65112A4649 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2247 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-C Q65112A4641 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2341 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-C Q65112A4650 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2343 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-C Q65112A4648 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2317 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-C Q65112A4650 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2303 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-C Q65112A4648 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2340 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-C Q65112A4642 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2330 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-C Q65112A4643 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2260 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-C Q65112A4642 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2246 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-C-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-C Q65112A4643 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-C-R33

Q65112A2263 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1 Q65112A4651 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33

Q65112A2292 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1 Q65112A4644 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R33

Q65112A2288 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1 Q65112A4651 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-R33

Q65112A2355 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1 Q65112A4644 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-R33

Q65112A2254 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A333-1 Q65112A4652 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33

Q65112A2299 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX53-1 Q65112A4646 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R33

Q65112A2249 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1 Q65112A4652 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-R33

Q65112A2244 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1 Q65112A4646 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-R33

Q65112A2294 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-A232-1 Q65112A4636 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33

Q65112A2289 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H3H6-XX52-1 Q65112A4653 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R33

Q65112A2356 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1 Q65112A4636 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-R33

Q65112A2261 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1 Q65112A4653 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-R33

Q65112A2312 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-A838-1-B Q65112A4647 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2321 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H1H4-XX58-1-B Q65112A4656 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2346 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-B Q65112A4647 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-A838-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2360 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-B Q65112A4656 GW JDSTS2.EM-H2H5-XX58-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2314 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A333-1-B Q65112A4640 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2336 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX53-1-B Q65112A4657 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2255 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-B Q65112A4640 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A333-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2296 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-B Q65112A4657 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX53-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2318 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-A232-1-B Q65112A4654 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2333 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H4H7-XX52-1-B Q65112A4645 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2359 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-B Q65112A4654 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-A232-1-65-B-R33

Q65112A2358 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R18 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-B Q65112A4645 GW JDSTS2.EM-H5H8-XX52-1-65-B-R33


